
MN Film TV Production Directory

Television
Ryan Grams
-Ryan Grams -
Director of
Photography

ryangrams@gmail.com (763) 221-0736 (Cell) https://ryangrams.com
http://vimeo.com/ryangrams/reel

- Jeff Saunders-
-Jeff Saunders- jeff@jsaunders.com (612) 802-6854 (Cell) http://jsaunders.com

Travis Johansen
Provid
Films

mnfilmtv@providfilms.com (612) 208-8819 (Cell)
(800) 397-8461 (Office)

http://www.providfilms.com
http://www.vimeo.com/travisjohansen
http://www.instagram.com/providfilms
http://www.twitter.com/providfilms
https://www.messenger.com/t/providfilms

Tyler Richter
[ Richter Picture
Company ]

tyler@richterpicture.com (651) 269-0389 (Cell) http://www.richterpicture.com/work/

Colin Threinen
Colin Threinen
(Caffeinated
Pixel)

colin@caffeinatedpixel.com (612) 325-0310 (Cell) http://www.caffeinatedpixel.com/

Committee
Films
Committee
Films

cindy@committeefilms.com (952) 448-9312 (Office) http://www.committeefilms.com/

Amber Johnson
Danger Vision
LLC

amber@dangervisionproductions.com (612) 208-2029 (Office)
(320) 760-8505 (Cell)

Nick Clausen
EddyLine
Productions

nick@eddylineproductions.com (651) 247-7038 (Cell) http://www.eddylineproductions.com

Jamie Heuton
HDMG Post,
Audio & Design

info@hdmg.com (612) 224-9500 (Office) http://www.hdmg.com

Jeff Deeth
Jeff Deeth depthaudio@comcast.net (847) 363-6752 (Cell)

Kate Kratoska katekratoska@gmail.com https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3284025/

Tim Lewis
Mastcom tim@mastcom.com (612) 397-9630 (Office)

(612) 709-7359 (Cell) http://www.mastcom.com/

Michael Tabor
Michael Tabor michaeltabor@mac.com (612) 581-2198 (Cell) https://www.midwesternfilmworks.com

Joe Brandmeier
Moving Pictures,
Inc.

Joeybrandmeier@gmail.com (952) 210-2644 (Cell) https://www.joebrandmeier.com/

Shane Nelson
Omni-Fusion
Media
Production

shane@omni-fusion.com (612) 558-3537 (Office) www.omni-fusion.com
http://www.omni-fusion.com/video/

Paul Lemenager
Parthé Visual
Communications
Group

office@partheinc.com (715) 392-2802 (Office)
(218) 340-5000 (Cell) http://www.partheinc.com

Lee Houghtaling
Production
Manager
RumJungle
Media Inc

Lee@rumjungle.com (952) 472-5525 (Office)
(612) 991-6060 (Cell) http://www.rumjungle.com

Slade Kemmet
Slade Kemmet
Media

SladeKemmetMedia@gmail.com http://sladekemmet.com/
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Linda Elmquist
SPOKE612
Productions LLC

Linda@spoke612.com (612) 867-8813 (Office)

Susan Wehmann
Wehmann
Models/Talent,
Inc

swehmann@wehmann.com
(612) 333-6393 (Office)
(612) 344-1444 (Office)
(612) 201-5113 (Cell)

http://www.wehmann.com/

http://www.wehmann.com/

